GRUNDFOS PRODUCT GUIDE
SPK, CRK
Immersible pumps
60 Hz
T
a
b
le

ta
SPK, CRK 1
Type key
SPK CRK
Example SPK 2 - 15 / 8 A - W - A AUUV
Pump type
Nominal flow [m³/h]
Number of chambers
Number of impellers
(ref. to performance
curve and motor size)
Pump version
A: Basic
L : With extension pipe
Connection code
W: Internal thread
B: NPT Thread
Materials
A: Basic
I: Motor stool in stainless steel
Shaft seal A U U V
A: O-ring seal with fixed driver
U: Cemented tungsten carbide
V: FKM
E: EPDM
Example CRK 4 - 120 / 8 A - W - A AUUV
Pump type
Nominal flow [m³/h]
Number of chambers x 10
Number of impellers
(ref. to performance
curve and motor size)
Pump version
A: Basic
Connection code
W: Internal thread
B: NPT Thread
Materials
A: Basic
I: Motor stool in stainless steel
Shaft seal A U U V
A: O-ring seal with fixed driver
U: Cemented tungsten carbide
V: FKM
E: EPDM
9
S
P
K
 p
e
rfo
rm
a
n
c
e
 ra
n
g
e
SPK, CRK2
10
2. SPK performance range
Product range
SPK 1
 with extension pipe.
SPK 2
 with extension pipe.
SPK 4
 with extension pipe.
SPK 8
 with extension pipe.